Two formal written offers were received in May 2025. Both written offers were substantially less

than the offer that was accepted.

• Both offers were not signed back as they did not reflect the full market value of the property based on the current transactions and

comparable data.

$7,600,000.00

Seven Million Six Hundred Thousand

2 enclosed parking spaces underground

Seller 18

Seller has or will within 2 days of a
the Condo Corporation.
Seller has or will within 2 days of acceptance of this Offer provide Buyer with the 2024 financial statements
the Condo Corporation.

Seller is not aware of any